Pricing per person in US$

Hotel

Cender 4*

Antalya Hotel 5%
AkkaPark Claros 4*
Rixos Downtown 5*

The Marmara Antalya 5*
AkkaAntedon De Luxe 5*
Spice Hotel & Spa 5*
Limak Lara 5*

Barut Lara 5%

Susesi Luxury Resort 5*

Cornelia Diamond Golf
Resort 5%
Rixos Premium Belek 5%

Mardan Palace 5%
Maxx Royal Belek Golf 5*
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Wild Discovery

Antalya 2014

3-Nights

Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting August 5 till August 19, 2014
From Tuesday till Friday

Area
Antalya
Antalya
Kemer
Antalya
Antalya

Kemer

Belek
Antalya
Antalya

Belek

Belek
Belek

Antalya
Belek

Room Type
Standard Room
Standard Room
Standard Room

Standard Land View

Standard Land View
Standard Land View
Standard Land View

Standard Room
Deluxe Room

Standard Deluxe Land
View

Standard Garden View
Standard Land View

Superior Room
Roof Suite Land View

Meals
Half Board
Half Board

All inclusive
Breakfast
Half Board

Ultra all inclusive
Ultra all inclusive

Ultra all inclusive
Ultra all inclusive

Ultra all inclusive

All inclusive

All inclusive

Luxury all
inclusive

Maxx all inclusive

Triple
600
680
715
735

770
1010
1050
1055

1085
1220

1295

1325
Not
Available
1690
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Double

615
705
740
765

805
1070
1100

1120
1150

1305

1385
1420
1540
1825

Single
700
835
1005
980
980

1675
1420

1520
1500

1715

2020
2270
2075
2900

Child
430
565
580
380
610

745
Not Available

435
760

860

905
435
980
1120

CfIRLinKY



Wild Discovery

Important Notes:
e Business class supplement $150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
e Infants below 2 years pay only $75
e Child price is applicable when only one child is sharing the parents’ double room
e One child above 2 and under 6 years old sharing parents room pay only $630 including airport taxes & travel insurance
e High season supplement 608 applicable on departures from 25 July 2014 to 31 August 2014

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Antalya(economy class) Airport taxes: $120 (subject to change)

Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

3-night accommodation at hotel Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Meals: depending on selected hotel Optional tours

Assistance of our representative in Turkey All other expenses

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Antalya MEA 22:20 23:25
Antalya Beirut MEA 00:25 01:40
Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

e 50% down payment upon reservation. Balance upon delivery of the documents.
e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 15 days before departure

Cancellation Policy:
e US$300 per person upon reservation and up to 30 days prior to departure
e 50% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 29 to15 days prior to departure date
e 100% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 14 to 0 days prior to departure

Modification Policy:
e US$ 35.00 for any modification done to the package

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

CODE: TK-B-SUM14- ANTALYA3N
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