

Antalya 2014

3-Nights

Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting August 5 till August 19, 2014 From Tuesday till Friday



Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Area	Room Type	Meals	Triple	Double	Single	Child
Cender 4*	Antalya	Standard Room	Half Board	600	615	700	430
Antalya Hotel 5*	Antalya	Standard Room	Half Board	680	705	835	565
AkkaPark Claros 4*	Kemer	Standard Room	All inclusive	715	740	1005	580
Rixos Downtown 5*	Antalya	Standard Land View	Breakfast	735	765	980	380
The Marmara Antalya 5*	Antalya	Standard Land View	Half Board	770	805	980	610
AkkaAntedon De Luxe 5*	Kemer	Standard Land View	Ultra all inclusive	1010	1070	1675	745
Spice Hotel & Spa 5*	Belek	Standard Land View	Ultra all inclusive	1050	1100	1420	Not Available
Limak Lara 5*	Antalya	Standard Room	Ultra all inclusive	1055	1120	1520	435
Barut Lara 5*	Antalya	Deluxe Room	Ultra all inclusive	1085	1150	1500	760
Susesi Luxury Resort 5*	Belek	Standard Deluxe Land View	Ultra all inclusive	1220	1305	1715	860
Cornelia Diamond Golf Resort 5*	Belek	Standard Garden View	All inclusive	1295	1385	2020	905
Rixos Premium Belek 5*	Belek	Standard Land View	All inclusive	1325	1420	2270	435
Mardan Palace 5*	Antalya	Superior Room	Luxury all inclusive	Not Available	1540	2075	980
Maxx Royal Belek Golf 5*	Belek	Roof Suite Land View	Maxx all inclusive	1690	1825	2900	1120





Important Notes:

- Business class supplement \$150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
- Infants below 2 years pay only \$75
- Child price is applicable when only one child is sharing the parents' double room
- One child above 2 and under 6 years old sharing parents room pay only \$630 including airport taxes & travel insurance
- High season supplement 60\$ applicable on departures from 25 July 2014 to 31 August 2014

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Antalya(economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 3-night accommodation at hotel Meals: depending on selected hotel Assistance of our representative in Turkey

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: \$120 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions apply)

Optional tours All other expenses

Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Antalya	MEA	22:20	23:25
Antalya	Beirut	MEA	00:25	01:40

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 50% down payment upon reservation. Balance upon delivery of the documents.
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 15 days before departure

Cancellation Policy:

- US\$300 per person upon reservation and up to 30 days prior to departure
- 50% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 29 to 15 days prior to departure date
- 100% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 14 to 0 days prior to departure

Modification Policy:

• US\$ 35.00 for any modification done to the package

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

CODE: TK-B-SUM14- ANTALYA3N



